Any bid received after the time and date for receipt of bids prescribed in this
document will be rejected and returned unopened to the Bidder.

27. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSTT (EMD)

ti) All bids submitted in response to this RFP document shall be accompanied
by Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 11,55,890/- (Eleven Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety only), In the form of a Demand Draft in favor
sf "Project Director, Bihar Livestock Development Agency" Payable at Patna. It
should be attached with technical BID. EMD prepared for concealed Tender PR

No. 003226[Animal) 2020-21 (Website Tender No. AHD/601,/2020-21) Notice